Eligible Lists
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Number of records: 7
Date range: 07/15/2021 - 10/16/2021

Eligible List Name

2100112 - Default List
2100112 - Default List
2100112 - Default List
2100112 - Default List
2100112 - Default List
2100112 - Default List

2100112 - Default List

Candidate Name
Gantenbein, Matthew
Hermann, Russell
Schreck, Mark
Waters, Jason
Dobson, Shane
Grostick, Jimmy

Winkelman, Jonathan

Class Specification
Fire Chief, Battalion
Fire Chief, Battalion
Fire Chief, Battalion
Fire Chief, Battalion
Fire Chief, Battalion
Fire Chief, Battalion

Fire Chief, Battalion

Total Score

88.94

86.82

82.61

81.54

80.11

79.02

73.25

Inc. Rank Active
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