

Eligible Lists

Generated By: Nicole Camus on 10/15/2021 17:50:47

Number of records: 7

Date range: 07/15/2021 - 10/16/2021

Eligible List Name	Candidate Name	Class Specification	Total Score	Inc. Rank Active
2100112 - Default List	Gantenbein, Matthew	Fire Chief, Battalion	88.94	1
2100112 - Default List	Hermann, Russell	Fire Chief, Battalion	86.82	2
2100112 - Default List	Schreck, Mark	Fire Chief, Battalion	82.61	3
2100112 - Default List	Waters, Jason	Fire Chief, Battalion	81.54	4
2100112 - Default List	Dobson, Shane	Fire Chief, Battalion	80.11	5
2100112 - Default List	Grostick, Jimmy	Fire Chief, Battalion	79.02	6
2100112 - Default List	Winkelman, Jonathan	Fire Chief, Battalion	73.25	7